NSK  160KBE2401+L  tapered
roller bearings
Shop  NSK  160KBE2401+L  tapered  roller  bearings  huge  Split
Cylindrical  Retained  Type  Bearing  Type  online  discount
inventory. 200 mm Shaft Size Viton Single Lip Seal Type and
Import machinery parts your car needs with Free Shipping and
Free Extended Warranty.
Shaft Size 200 mm
Seal Type Viton Single Lip
Bearing Type Split Cylindrical Retained Type
Support Type Four-Bolt Plummer Block
Series Type Light Series
Pillow/Plummer Block Style
Split Cylindrical Housed Unit –
Angled
Bolt Size 4 x M30
Bearing UPC 013992029102
Dimension H 220 mm
Dimension H2 457 mm
Dimension J 540 mm
Dimension K 140 mm
Dimension L 640 mm
Dimension M 240 mm
Housing Width 6.8 in
Cr – Dynamic Load Rating 138033 lbf
Cor – Static Load Rating 222561 lbf
Ca – Axial Load Rating 9217 lbf
Maximum Speed 1070 rpm
Note
This product line was formerly
known as “Revolvo”